
Fordham (2-8) -vs- George Mason (6-3)
12/22/01 at Fairfax Va. - Patriot Center

 
 

 
 
Fordham 60

George Mason 65

Date: 12/22/01
Time: 4:30 p.m.
Site: Fairfax Va. - Patriot Center
Referees: Bonita Spence, Robert Schilt, Rebecca Clouser

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Fordham 28 32 60
George Mason 28 37 65

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 AKIODE, Mobolaji * 32 8-13 3-4 4-7 3-3 6 4 2 3 0 0 23
02 DEROY, Annie * 27 5-12 0-6 1-2 1-2 3 2 2 1 0 5 11
11 WILLIAMS, Patricia * 37 3-9 0-2 0-1 1-3 4 3 1 4 0 0 6
34 CHIARAMONTE, Caitlin * 25 1-5 0-0 2-2 1-3 4 3 2 4 0 0 4
24 PRICE, Stacey * 21 1-6 0-0 1-3 2-4 6 1 1 1 3 0 3
03 FLEISCHER, Lauren 13 3-6 0-0 2-2 2-3 5 1 0 0 1 1 8
13 RUFF, Kyshawn 16 1-3 0-0 1-2 5-7 12 3 0 2 1 0 3
10 MACK, Monica 15 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2
23 KANOUTE, Kady 9 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 HANSON, Lara 5 0-1 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-59 3-14 11-19 17-27 44 21 9 15 5 6 60

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-59   39.0 % 3-14   21.4 % 11-19   57.9 %

Technical Fouls: (3)
FLEISCHER, Lauren Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Kooij, Laura * 25 3-8 3-8 6-6 1-4 5 4 0 1 1 1 15
10 McBride, Shelbylynn * 36 4-11 2-3 2-2 1-4 5 2 1 1 0 0 12
12 NEAMO, Vernessa * 33 4-9 0-0 2-5 1-5 6 2 3 1 1 2 10
24 Derevjanik, Jen * 26 1-4 0-1 3-6 0-2 2 4 6 1 0 0 5
31 Smith, Khalilah * 19 1-3 0-0 2-2 2-3 5 1 0 3 0 2 4
33 Clark, Lynette 16 2-3 1-2 2-2 0-1 1 2 4 2 0 0 7
44 Agba, Keka 21 2-7 0-0 2-2 2-2 4 3 1 2 1 0 6
23 Hediger, Lauren 16 2-4 2-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 1 6
13 Chambers, Danielle 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-50 8-17 19-25 9-26 35 21 15 14 3 6 65

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-50   38.0 % 8-17   47.1 % 19-25   76.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Fordham 28

George Mason 28

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 AKIODE, Mobolaji 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 DEROY, Annie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 WILLIAMS, Patricia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 CHIARAMONTE, Caitlin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 PRICE, Stacey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 FLEISCHER, Lauren 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 RUFF, Kyshawn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 MACK, Monica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 KANOUTE, Kady 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 HANSON, Lara 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Kooij, Laura 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 McBride, Shelbylynn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 NEAMO, Vernessa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Derevjanik, Jen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Smith, Khalilah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Clark, Lynette 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Agba, Keka 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Hediger, Lauren 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Chambers, Danielle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Fordham 32

George Mason 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 AKIODE, Mobolaji 32 8-13 3-4 4-7 3-3 6 4 2 3 0 0 23
2 DEROY, Annie 27 5-12 0-6 1-2 1-2 3 2 2 1 0 5 11
11 WILLIAMS, Patricia 37 3-9 0-2 0-1 1-3 4 3 1 4 0 0 6
34 CHIARAMONTE, Caitlin 25 1-5 0-0 2-2 1-3 4 3 2 4 0 0 4
24 PRICE, Stacey 21 1-6 0-0 1-3 2-4 6 1 1 1 3 0 3
3 FLEISCHER, Lauren 13 3-6 0-0 2-2 2-3 5 1 0 0 1 1 8
13 RUFF, Kyshawn 16 1-3 0-0 1-2 5-7 12 3 0 2 1 0 3
10 MACK, Monica 15 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2
23 KANOUTE, Kady 9 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 HANSON, Lara 5 0-1 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 23-59 3-14 11-19 17-27 44 21 9 15 5 6 60
39.0 % 21.4 % 57.9 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Kooij, Laura 25 3-8 3-8 6-6 1-4 5 4 0 1 1 1 15
10 McBride, Shelbylynn 36 4-11 2-3 2-2 1-4 5 2 1 1 0 0 12
12 NEAMO, Vernessa 33 4-9 0-0 2-5 1-5 6 2 3 1 1 2 10
24 Derevjanik, Jen 26 1-4 0-1 3-6 0-2 2 4 6 1 0 0 5
31 Smith, Khalilah 19 1-3 0-0 2-2 2-3 5 1 0 3 0 2 4
33 Clark, Lynette 16 2-3 1-2 2-2 0-1 1 2 4 2 0 0 7
44 Agba, Keka 21 2-7 0-0 2-2 2-2 4 3 1 2 1 0 6
23 Hediger, Lauren 16 2-4 2-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 1 6
13 Chambers, Danielle 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-50 8-17 19-25 9-26 35 21 15 14 3 6 65
38.0 % 47.1 % 76.0 %


